Notre Dame Men's Tennis

Notre Dame Season Results (Through matches of May 24, 2015)

Overall record: 14-12 « ACC: 6-6 « Region: 6-1 « Home: 10-5 « Away: 4-5 < Neutral: 0-2
vs National ranked: 1-7 e« vs Regional ranked: 0-0

Date

Opponent

Score Overall

ACC

Nation Region

9/19/14-9/21/14
9/19/14 - 9/21/14
9/26/14 - 9/28/14
9/26/14 - 9/28/14
9/27/14 - 10/5/14
Oct 16-20, 2014

Nov 6-9, 2014
Nov 6-9, 2014
Jan 9-10, 2015
% Jan 17, 2015
Jan 24, 2015
Jan 25, 2015
% Jan 30, 2015
Feb 08, 2015
% Feb 08, 2015
% Feb 14, 2015
Feb 21, 2015
% Feb 28, 2015
* 3/6/2015
* Mar 08, 2015
* Mar 15, 2015
% Mar 15, 2015
Mar 17, 2015
* Mar 20, 2015
* Mar 22, 2015
% Mar 22, 2015
* Mar 27, 2015
* 3/29/2015
* Apr 03, 2015
* 4/5/2015
* Apr 18, 2015
* Apr 10, 2015
* Apr 17, 2015
Apr 23, 2015
May 08, 2015

May 20-25, 2015

Farnsworth Ivy Plus
Fighting Illini Invitational
WMU Vredevelt Invitational
Crimson Tide Four In The Fall
ITA Men's All-American Championships
USTA/ITA Midwest Regional Champion
USTA/ITA National Indoor Championshi
USTA/ITA National Indoor Championshi
Morgan Run Hidden Duals
at #18 Kentucky
#24 OKLAHOMA STATE
#16 COLUMBIA
#30 NORTHWESTERN
BALL STATE
WISCONSIN
at #47 Michigan
at #9 Ohio State
#3 ILLINOIS
at #44 Virginia Tech
at #33 Louisville
BOSTON COLLEGE
DETROIT TITANS MEN'S TENNIS
#24 TEXAS TECH
#9 VIRGINIA
GEORGIA TECH
IPFW
at Miami
at #32 Florida State
at #5 Duke
at #19 North Carolina
#36 NC STATE
#70 CLEMSON
#12 WAKE FOREST
vs #55 Georgia Tech
vs #24 Vanderbilt
NCAA Singles and Doubles Champions

(Princeton, N.J.)
(Olympia Fields, 1ll.)
(Kalamazoo, Mich.)
(Tuscaloosa, Ala.)
(Tulsa, Okla.)

(Ann Arbor, Michigan)

(Billie Jean King National Tennis Center)
(Billie Jean King National Tennis Center)

(Rancho Santa Fe, Calif.)

w  4-3 1-0 0-0
w  4-3 2-0 0-0
L 24 2-1 0-0
w  4-3 3-1 0-0
w 70 4-1 0-0
w  6-1 5-1 0-0
w  5-2 6-1 0-0
L 1-6 6-2 0-0
L 34 6-3 0-0
L 34 6-4 0-1
L 25 6-5 0-2
w 70 7-5 1-2
w  6-1 8-5 1-2
L 34 8-6 1-2
L 16 8-7 1-3
w  6-1 9-7 2-3
w  6-1 10-7 2-3
w  4-3 11-7 3-3
w  4-3 12-7 4-3
L 25 12-8 4-4
L 25 12-9 4-5
w  4-3 13-9 5-5
w  4-3 14-9 6-5
L 34 14-10 6-6
L 04 14-11 6-6
L 14 14-12 6-6

(Waco, Texas)

#14
#14
#14
#14
#16
#16
#16
#17
#14
#23
#23
#36
#36
#36
#36
#36
#36
#37
#37
#35
#35
#37
#38
#37
#35
#35



Notre Dame Men's Tennis
Notre Dame Season Statistics (Through matches of May 24, 2015)

Overall record: 14-12 « ACC: 6-6 * Region: 6-1 « Home: 10-5 « Away: 4-5 « Neutral: 0-2

vs National ranked: 1-7 < vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last
SINGLES Overall Dual Tour ACC 1 2 3 4 5 6  Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Dougie Barnard 7-3 1-0 6-3 1-0 - 10 0-0 0-0 w7 7-3
Eddy Covalschi 12-24 6-17 6-7 3-9 - 24 413 - - 18 0-0 L8 1-8
Drew Dawson 4-8 1-1 3-7 0-0 - 11 0-0 0-0 L1 3-6
Michael Fredericka 7-6 11 6-5 0-0 0-1 1-0 0-0 0-0 w1 6-4
Josh Hagar 16-14 10-12 6-2 5-6 -- 810 22 - -- 48 00 L1 5-3
Brendon Kempin 6-9 2-1 4-8 0-1 - 20 01 00 00 L1 4-6
Alex Lawson 15-16 9-11 6-5 5-6 -- 13 73 15 02 00 w1 5-5
Wyatt McCoy 5-5 0-0 5-5 0-0 - 00 0-0 W3 5-5
Quentin Monaghan 33-7 20-3 13-4 10-2 20-3 - -- 195 1-0 L1 6-2
Nicolas Montoya 9-10 5-6 4-4 1-3 - 10 10 112 25 01 O0-0 w1 4-6
Billy Pecor 14-18 7-12 7-6 2-7 - 10 19 53 - 02 00 L3 2-8
Kenneth Sabacinski 12-10 9-5 3-5 7-3 -- 20 21 54 01 00 L2 6-4
Eric Schnurrenberger 14-10 5-5 9-5 0-1 10 44 01 --- 1-1 00 L4 5-5
Totals 154-140 76-74 78-66 34-38 20-3 10-14 9-16 10-16 17-9 10-16 25-28 1-0
Percentage .524 .507 .542 AT72 .870 .417 .360 .385 .654 .385 .472 1.000

vs ranked Last

DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour ACC 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Dougie Barnard/Michael Fredericka 5-3 2-1 3-2 0-1 -- 20 01 00 00 w1 5-3
Alex Lawson/Billy Pecor 25-9 12-4 13-5 6-1 12-4 - -- 116 0-0 L1 7-3
Quentin Monaghan/Eric Schnurrenberger 5-4 4-2 1-2 0-0 -- 42 01 0-0 L1 5-4
Eddy Covalschi/Brendon Kempin 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 -- 00 0-0 L1 0-1
Wyatt McCoy/Kenneth Sabacinski 4-4 0-1 4-3 0-0 -- 01 01 0-0 L4 4-4
Drew Dawson/Nicolas Montoya 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 -- 00 0-0 w1 1-0
Eddy Covalschi/Eric Schnurrenberger 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 -- 00 0-0 L1 0-1
Drew Dawson/Quentin Monaghan 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 -- 00 0-0 L1 1-1
Brendon Kempin/Nicolas Montoya 2-2 0-0 2-2 0-0 -- 00 0-0 L1 2-2
Eddy Covalschi/Drew Dawson 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 -- 00 0-0 L1 0-1
Eddy Covalschi/Michael Fredericka 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 -- 00 0-0 w1 1-0
Dougie Barnard/Eddy Covalschi 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 -- 00 0-0 w1 1-0
Drew Dawson/Eric Schnurrenberger 5-2 0-0 5-2 0-0 -- 00 0-0 L1 5-2
Dougie Barnard/Brendon Kempin 11 0-0 11 0-0 -- 00 0-0 w1 11
Michael Fredericka/Nicolas Montoya 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 -- 00 0-0 L1 0-1
Eddy Covalschi/Josh Hagar 17-12 8-11 9-1 3-6 32 59 - 32 00 L6 3-7
Drew Dawson/Brendon Kempin 1-1 0-1 1-0 0-0 -- 01 00 0-0 L1 1-1
Nicolas Montoya/Billy Pecor 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 -- 01 0-0 L1 0-1
Alex Lawson/Quentin Monaghan 2-1 2-1 0-0 2-0 - 21 - 00 O0-0 w2 2-1
Dougie Barnard/Billy Pecor 3-0 3-0 0-0 2-0 -- 30 00 O0-0 w3 3-0
Dougie Barnard/Quentin Monaghan 7-4 7-4 0-0 5-3 10 10 54 00 00 L1 6-4
Michael Fredericka/Kenneth Sabacinski 1-0 1-0 0-0 1-0 -- 10 0-0 0-0 w1 1-0
Eddy Covalschi/Kenneth Sabacinski 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 -- 10 - 00 00 w1 1-0
Alex Lawson/Kenneth Sabacinski 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 - -- 00 0-0 L1 0-1
Drew Dawson/Wyatt McCoy 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 -- 10 00 00 w1 1-0
Quentin Monaghan/Kenneth Sabacinski 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Dougie Barnard/Kenneth Sabacinski 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 00 0-0 W1 1-0
Totals 85-51 42-27 43-24 19-12  16-7 11-10 15-10 14-11 0-0
Percentage .625 .609 .642 .613 .696 .524 .600 .560 .000



Date

Notre Dame Men's Tennis
Notre Dame Season Statistics (Through matches of May 24, 2015)

Opponent

Score Overall ACC

Nation Region

9/19/14-9/21/14
9/19/14 - 9/21/14
9/26/14 - 9/28/14
9/26/14 - 9/28/14
9/27/14 - 10/5/14
Oct 16-20, 2014

Farnsworth Ivy Plus

Fighting lllini Invitational

WMU Vredevelt Invitational

Crimson Tide Four In The Fall

ITA Men's All-American Championship
USTA/ITA Midwest Regional Champion

(Princeton, N.J.)
(Olympia Fields, IlI.)
(Kalamazoo, Mich.)
(Tuscaloosa, Ala.)
(Tulsa, Okla.)

(Ann Arbor, Michigan)

Nov 6-9, 2014 USTA/ITA National Indoor Championsh  (Billie Jean King National Tennis Center)
Nov 6-9, 2014 USTAV/ITA National Indoor Championsh  (Billie Jean King National Tennis Center)
Jan 9-10, 2015 Morgan Run Hidden Duals (Rancho Santa Fe, Calif.)
% Jan 17, 2015 at #18 Kentucky W 43 1-0 0-0 #14
Jan 24, 2015 #24 OKLAHOMA STATE W 43 2-0 0-0 #14
Jan 25, 2015 #16 COLUMBIA L 24 2-1 0-0 #14
% Jan 30, 2015 #30 NORTHWESTERN W 43 3-1 0-0 #14
Feb 08, 2015 BALL STATE W 7-0 4-1 0-0 #16
% Feb 08, 2015 WISCONSIN W  6-1 5-1 0-0 #16
% Feb 14, 2015 at #47 Michigan W 52 6-1 0-0 #16
Feb 21, 2015 at #9 Ohio State L 16 6-2 0-0 #17
% Feb 28, 2015 #3 ILLINOIS L 34 6-3 0-0 #14
* 3/6/2015 at #44 Virginia Tech L 34 6-4 0-1 #23
* Mar 08, 2015 at #33 Louisville L 25 6-5 0-2 #23
* Mar 15, 2015 BOSTON COLLEGE w 7-0 7-5 1-2 #36
% Mar 15, 2015 DETROIT TITANS MEN'S TENNIS W  6-1 8-5 1-2 #36
Mar 17, 2015 #24 TEXAS TECH L 34 8-6 1-2 #36
* Mar 20, 2015 #9 VIRGINIA L 16 8-7 1-3 #36
* Mar 22, 2015 GEORGIA TECH W  6-1 9-7 2-3 #36
% Mar 22, 2015 IPFW W  6-1 10-7 2-3 #36
* Mar 27, 2015 at Miami W 43 11-7 3-3 #37
* 3/29/2015 at #32 Florida State W 4-3 12-7 4-3 #37
* Apr 03, 2015 at #5 Duke L 25 12-8 4-4 #35
* 4/5/2015 at #19 North Carolina L 25 12-9 4-5 #35
* Apr 18, 2015 #36 NC STATE W 43 13-9 5-5 #37
* Apr 10, 2015 #70 CLEMSON W 4-3 14-9 6-5 #38
* Apr 17, 2015 #12 WAKE FOREST L 34 14-10 6-6 #37
Apr 23, 2015 vs #55 Georgia Tech L 04 14-11 6-6 #35
May 08, 2015 vs #24 Vanderbilt L 14 14-12 6-6 #35
May 20-25, 2015 NCAA Singles and Doubles Champion (Waco, Texas)
'S ranked
DOUBLES Overall  Dual Tour ACC 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
27-11 14-6 13-5 8-1 12-5 2-1 --- 11-6 0-0
28-10 15-4 13-6 8-1 12-4 - 3-0 11-7 0-0
18-8 13-5 5-3 7-4 1-0 3-0 9-5 0-0 0-0
7-4 3-1 4-3 1-1 - 2-0 1-1 0-0 0-0
5-4 1-1 4-3 0-0 --- --- 1-1 0-1 0-0
4-5 0-1 4-4 0-0 - --- 0-1 0-0 0-0
9-5 1-1 8-4 0-0 --- --- 1-1 0-0 0-0
20-15 9-11 11-4 3-6 3-2 6-9 - 3-2 0-0
10-7 4-2 6-5 0-0 --- --- 4-2 0-1 0-0
7-6 3-3 4-3 1-1 0-1 1-0 2-2 0-1 0-0
3-4 0-0 3-4 0-0 --- --- --- 0-1 0-0
15-11 13-8 2-3 7-4 1-0 3-1 9-7 0-1 0-0
17-12 8-11 9-1 3-6 3-2 5-9 --- 3-2 0-0
85-51 42-27 43-24 19-12 16-7 11-10 15-10 14-11 0-0
Percentage .625 .609 .642 .613 .696 .524 .600 .560 .000
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